1
IP67 Waterproof PoE Splitter for IP Camera
Model: NOS-11E-12D-W
Main Features:
 Plug-and-play installation with no configuration required;
 Support IEEE 802.3af PoE standards, 12 VDC, 1 A;
 IP67 waterproof design for outdoor use.
I/O Interfaces
Power Output 1x 5.5*2.1 mm DC plug (max. 12 VDC, 1A)
Ethernet Ports
1x 10/100 Mbps RJ45 PoE Input Port
1x 10/100 Mbps RJ45 Output Port
Standards
Network Standards
IEEE 802.3i (10BASE-T Ethernet)
IEEE 802.3u (100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet)
IEEE 802.3x (Flow Control)
PoE Standards IEEE 802.3af
Network Media
10BASE-T: UTP category 3, 4, 5 cable (max. 100 m)
100BASE-TX: UTP category 5 or above cable (max. 100 m)
Environment
Operating Temperature -10°C to 50°C
Operating Humidity RH 10% to 90% (non-condensing)
Storage Temperature -40°C to 85°C
Storage Humidity RH 5% to 95% (non-condensing)
2
General
Power Supply max. 12 VDC, 1A
Shell Material PC
Dimension Ø23 x 100 mm (DxL) pigtail length 129 mm
Net Weight 45 g
Gross Weight 46 g